## CLARE MAITLAND

## WARD 5 - KILMARNOCK SOUTH

| REGISTRABLE<br>INTEREST       | DESCRIPTION OF<br>INTEREST                          | DETAILS OF MEMBERS' INTEREST                                       |
|-------------------------------|---|--|
| Remuneration                  | Paragraphs 4.4 to 4.12<br>of the Councillors' Code  | None   |
| Other Roles                   | Paragraphs 4.13 to 4.14 of the Councillors' Code    | None   |
| Contracts                     | Paragraphs 4.15 to 4.16 of the Councillors' Code    | None   |
| Election Expenses             | Paragraph 4.17 of the<br>Councillors' Code          | None   |
| Houses, Land and<br>Buildings | Paragraphs 4.18 to 4.19<br>of the Councillors' Code | As declared on the Register  |
| Shares and Securities         | Paragraph 4.20 of the<br>Councillors' Code          | None   |
| Gifts and Hospitality         | Paragraph 4.21 of the Councillors' Code             | None   |
| Non-Financial Interests       | Paragraph 4.22 of the<br>Councillors' Code          | Council Representative   |
|                               |   | East Ayrshire Leisure Trust  |
|                               |   | East Ayrshire Licensing Board                                      |
|                               |   | Kilmarnock Leisure Centre Trust                                    |
|                               |   | Kilmarnock Town Centre Partnership Board<br>(Celebrate Kilmarnock) |
|                               |   | Royal Incorporation of the Buchanan Bequest                        |
| Close Family Members          | Paragraph 4.23 of the<br>Councillors' Code          | None   |